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(1) (6) (1)

(2) (1) (10)

(9) (3) (2)

(7) (3) (6)

(21) (2) (6)

(3) (35) (4)

(14) (18) (5)

(33) (8) (3)

(16) (10) (11)

(4) (13) (28)

(28) (12) (15)

(11) (25) (24)

(12) (44) (19)

(30) (9) (29)

(21) (27) (21)

(33) (25) (13)

(42) (40) (8)

31,45011,000 11,600 8,850

6,2007,400 4,500 7,100 2,6502. Lilien Moser
TSG Tübingen e.V.

3,600

31,70011,100 9,800 10,800

7,1007,050 4,300 6,150 -0,65 3,7001. Ann-Sophie Rudakov
TSG Tübingen e.V.

4,050

30,10010,550 10,150 9,400

5,7507,500 3,850 6,300 3,6504. Elena Marggraff
Ahrensburger TSV von 1874

3,050

30,70010,200 10,150 10,350

6,450 -0,057,150 3,800 6,350 3,9503. Lene Jonsson
Ahrensburger TSV von 1874

3,050

28,95010,950 8,400 9,600

6,1007,750 2,850 5,550 3,5006. Angelina Cosi Montes
TV Bretten

3,200

29,1009,450 10,250 9,400

6,1006,900 3,900 6,350 3,3005. Liz Unbescheiden
Turn-Klubb zu Hannover 1858

2,550

28,2508,800 9,700 9,750

6,0005,900 3,850 5,850 3,7508. Luisa Baron
SV Obertraubling

2,900

28,3509,800 9,050 9,500

5,8506,950 3,550 5,500 3,6507. Mariagrazia Chirulli
TSV 1909 Gersthofen e.V.

2,850

27,80010,750 9,300 7,750

5,1006,950 4,250 5,050 2,65010. Florencia Paola Sessa Alcana
TSV Bayer 04 Leverkusen

3,800

27,9509,600 9,550 8,800

6,0506,950 3,200 6,350 2,7509. Anna Spanier
TV Rehlingen 1923

2,650

26,60010,050 8,650 7,900

4,8506,750 3,750 5,700 -0,80 3,05012. Irina Golubkova
TSV 1909 Gersthofen e.V.

3,300

27,0009,150 9,350 8,500

5,6006,950 3,550 5,800 2,90011. Nastasja Albrecht
TSVE 1890 Bielefeld e.V.

2,200

26,2008,900 9,600 7,700

5,2506,450 4,050 5,550 2,45013. Eleftheria Ntalla
Post SV Nürnberg

2,450

26,2009,850 8,200 8,150

5,8007,000 2,550 5,650 2,35013. Emilia Eggers
Ahrensburger TSV von 1874

2,850

26,1008,800 8,650 8,650

5,5006,200 3,250 5,400 3,15016. Hanna Spadinger
SG Dahner Felsenland

2,600

26,1509,450 8,600 8,100

4,7506,400 3,550 5,050 3,35015. Carmen Fichte
TSV 1846 Nürnberg

3,050

25,7008,450 8,350 8,900

5,3005,900 3,850 4,500 3,60017. Angelina Kunz
ASV Cham

2,550
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(5) (120) (18)

(5) (23) (87)

(8) (5) (134)

(19) (17) (55)

(55) (16) (23)

(9) (111) (17)

(18) (11) (79)

(26) (72) (19)

(51) (13) (34)

(41) (53) (16)

(82) (28) (12)

(26) (66) (26)

(24) (53) (41)

(16) (49) (48)

(15) (35) (71)

(33) (6) (105)

(33) (53) (38)

25,55010,650 6,700 8,200

5,9007,500 1,800 4,900 2,30018. Emina Herenda
BTS Neustadt

3,150

25,45010,250 10,050 5,150

3,350 -0,607,100 3,700 6,350 2,40020. Lea Drienovsky
SV Obertraubling

3,150

25,50010,650 8,750 6,100

4,450 -0,657,100 2,850 5,900 2,30019. Sarah Lüder
Turn-Klubb zu Hannover 1858

3,550

25,3508,100 9,250 8,000

5,3005,800 4,000 5,250 2,70022. Katerina Musienko
TSV München von 1860

2,300

25,4009,500 9,100 6,800

5,5006,950 2,950 6,150 1,30021. Nicole Desh
Rope Skipping Club Stuttgart

2,550

25,2509,550 9,450 6,250

4,2006,900 3,700 5,750 2,05024. Valerie Burkhart
SG Dahner Felsenland

2,650

25,30010,200 6,850 8,250

5,4507,100 2,350 4,500 2,80023. Malena Trapp
SG Dahner Felsenland

3,100

25,0008,150 9,300 7,550

5,3506,000 3,750 5,550 2,20026. Eleonora Skornjak
TSG Kassel-Niederzwehren

2,150

25,1009,300 7,650 8,150

4,650 -0,056,200 2,650 5,300 -0,30 3,55025. Carla Su-Jin Kim
SV Obertraubling

3,100

24,9007,600 8,550 8,750

5,8005,450 3,050 5,500 2,95028. Karolina Trubacev
TG 1859 Schwenningen e.V.

2,150

24,9508,500 8,050 8,400

5,5006,100 2,750 5,300 2,90027. Caroline Schiebelhut
SC Gr.-W. Paderborn

2,400

24,7009,350 8,050 7,300

5,3506,700 2,550 5,500 1,95030. Nicole Jenner
Blumenthaler TV

2,650

24,9009,300 7,750 7,850

5,1506,700 2,950 4,800 2,70028. Sophie Schaar
TSV 1909 Gersthofen e.V.

2,600

24,4009,650 8,400 6,350

4,4507,000 2,700 5,700 1,90032. Jessica Neterebski
Bremen 1860

2,650

24,7009,600 8,100 7,000

4,950 -0,606,900 -0,05 2,650 5,450 2,65030. Laureen Friede
SKG Sprendlingen 1886 e.V

2,750

24,3008,800 8,050 7,450

4,8006,100 2,750 5,300 2,65034. Christine Tandilashvili
TG Münster 1862

2,700

24,3508,800 9,800 5,750

4,2006,450 2,300 7,500 1,55033. Lilli Retzbach
Chemnitzer PSV e. V.

2,350
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(68) (21) (31)

(33) (53) (42)

(21) (33) (85)

(55) (60) (27)

(42) (28) (51)

(85) (32) (24)

(51) (20) (60)

(49) (63) (36)

(50) (18) (75)

(46) (44) (46)

(108) (35) (22)

(68) (49) (34)

(45) (133) (14)

(46) (53) (51)

(117) (78) (8)

(64) (33) (50)

(72) (68) (32)

24,1008,800 8,050 7,250

4,7006,500 2,650 5,400 2,55036. Celine Sieche
TB 1889 Oppau

2,300

24,2507,800 8,800 7,650

4,5505,600 4,000 4,800 3,10035. Daniela Dinkel
ASV Cham

2,200

23,9008,100 8,000 7,800

5,5506,200 2,050 5,950 2,25038. Vivian Jurowiec
TSV Schmiden 1902 e.V.

1,900

24,0509,450 8,450 6,150

4,0007,150 3,050 5,400 2,15037. Evelyn Schäfer
SSC Karlsruhe

2,300

23,9007,500 8,500 7,900

4,7005,000 3,050 5,450 3,20038. Sophie Trinz
TSV München von 1860

2,500

23,9008,450 8,550 6,900

5,3506,250 3,300 5,250 1,55038. Lina-Marleen Eichhorst
VfL Zehlendorf e. V.

2,200

23,6508,300 7,850 7,500

5,8506,200 2,600 5,250 1,65042. Luzie Speda
TSV Schmiden 1902 e.V.

2,100

23,7008,150 8,900 6,650

4,7506,400 3,300 5,600 1,90041. Linn Alex
Ahrensburger TSV von 1874

1,750

23,6008,350 8,200 7,050

4,7506,650 3,100 5,100 2,30043. Vanessa Sowka
TG Worms

1,700

23,6008,250 9,050 6,300

4,1506,250 3,450 5,600 2,15043. Maila Sievers
Ahrensburger TSV von 1874

2,000

23,4507,800 8,100 7,550

5,3505,450 3,000 5,100 2,20046. Florina Gesine Hutter
VfL Zehlendorf e. V.

2,350

23,5507,100 8,400 8,050

5,0505,900 2,950 5,450 3,00045. Martha Ostertag
SSC Karlsruhe

1,200

23,3008,350 8,050 6,900

4,850 -0,055,950 2,950 5,100 2,10047. Katharina Pfeifer
TSG Kassel-Niederzwehren

2,400

23,3008,400 6,300 8,600

5,1006,350 2,650 3,950 -0,30 3,50047. Evelyn Postoarca
SKG Sprendlingen 1886 e.V

2,050

23,2507,850 8,450 6,950

4,0505,700 3,400 5,050 2,90050. Elmira Condeoglu
TSV Bayer 04 Leverkusen

2,150

23,3006,900 7,500 8,900

6,1005,900 2,050 5,450 2,80047. Aurelia Spiro
TB 1889 Oppau

1,000

23,0507,750 7,700 7,600

4,7505,350 2,850 4,850 2,85051. Melina Hamzic
TuS 1896 Meersburg

2,400
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(51) (98) (32)

(55) (49) (64)

(61) (21) (90)

(120) (42) (36)

(28) (62) (116)

(40) (28) (120)

(31) (98) (63)

(31) (86) (71)

(46) (13) (150)

(38) (115) (48)

(135) (44) (38)

(64) (44) (81)

(61) (53) (81)

(51) (89) (57)

(100) (74) (43)

(138) (48) (43)

(153) (42) (40)

22,8508,150 7,100 7,600

5,6506,450 2,500 5,100 -0,50 1,95052. Lisa Malin Hirsch
Kieler TB Brunswik

1,700

22,7007,900 8,800 6,000

3,7006,250 3,300 5,500 2,30054. Sophia Weis
ASV Cham

1,650

22,7508,100 8,100 6,550

5,2006,250 2,300 5,800 1,35053. Kristina Bolbat
Bremen 1860

1,850

22,6009,150 7,900 5,550

4,3506,750 2,450 5,450 1,20056. Jessica Winter
Bremen 1860

2,400

22,6506,850 8,300 7,500

4,5005,650 3,450 4,850 3,00055. Juliana Weber
TV Lahr

1,200

22,5508,850 7,100 6,600

4,6506,450 2,400 4,700 1,95057. Melina Holfelder
SSC Karlsruhe

2,400

22,5508,550 8,550 5,450

3,950 -0,606,150 3,500 5,050 2,10057. Isabell Grünwald
TV 1894 Isselhorst

2,400

22,4508,350 9,300 4,800

3,950 -0,606,400 3,250 6,050 1,45060. Charlotte Herrmann
TSG Tübingen e.V.

1,950

22,5008,850 7,300 6,350

4,2006,200 2,600 4,700 2,15059. Lotta Richter
TG Münster 1862

2,650

22,3006,650 8,200 7,450

4,8505,100 3,300 4,900 2,60062. Lilly Patzelt
TSV Bocholt e. v.

1,550

22,4508,650 6,800 7,000

5,3506,800 2,000 4,800 1,65060. Alessa Volz
TSV Schmiden 1902 e.V.

1,850

22,1507,900 8,050 6,200

4,1505,900 2,400 5,650 2,05064. Elisabeth Byela
TV Bochum-Brenschede

2,000

22,2507,850 8,200 6,200

4,8006,150 2,800 5,400 1,40063. Nicole Koshelev
Frauensport SB 07 e. V.

1,700

21,9507,150 7,600 7,200

5,0505,700 2,850 4,800 -0,05 2,15066. Natali Augurzky-Delgado
TV Bochum-Brenschede

1,450

22,1008,150 7,250 6,700

4,3006,250 2,450 4,800 2,40065. Maja Gruchow
FSV Bentwisch e. V.

1,900

21,9006,200 8,300 7,400

4,8005,200 3,850 4,950 -0,50 2,60068. Karolina Tumanova
TV Lahr

1,000

21,9506,600 8,150 7,200

4,4505,150 3,750 4,900 -0,50 2,75066. Lisa- Marie Geyer
TSV 1846 Nürnberg

1,450
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(82) (77) (57)

(68) (83) (60)

(93) (86) (45)

(79) (68) (75)

(19) (79) (159)

(85) (53) (93)

(76) (89) (68)

(12) (63) (182)

(129) (35) (79)

(55) (118) (64)

(120) (49) (70)

(42) (83) (116)

(153) (60) (46)

(64) (110) (71)

(108) (133) (29)

(114) (81) (60)

(114) (98) (54)

21,8007,800 7,350 6,650

5,3005,850 2,500 4,850 1,35070. Emma Bärmann
SG Dahner Felsenland

1,950

21,8507,600 7,550 6,700

4,6006,050 -0,05 2,650 4,900 2,10069. Sabaa Hauschke
TSV Schmiden 1902 e.V.

1,600

21,6507,650 7,700 6,300

4,6005,350 2,650 5,050 1,70072. Lea Müller
TV Dahn 1910 e. V

2,300

21,7507,350 7,300 7,100

5,0505,000 2,150 5,150 2,05071. Emilie Malsam
TG 1859 Schwenningen e.V.

2,350

21,5007,500 8,050 5,950

3,9005,550 2,700 5,350 2,05074. Lissy Luboldt
Essener TB SW

1,950

21,5509,500 7,450 4,600

3,500 -0,406,300 2,500 5,250 -0,30 1,50073. Kristina Engelmann
Coblenzer TG 1880 e.V.

3,200

21,4009,850 7,850 3,700

3,250 -0,607,300 2,250 5,600 1,05075. Xenia Brehm
Bremen 1860

2,550

21,4007,700 7,250 6,450

4,7505,600 3,050 4,500 -0,30 1,70075. Karina Markert
Coblenzer TG 1880 e.V.

2,100

21,4008,100 6,750 6,550

4,1006,250 2,900 3,950 -0,10 2,45075. Susana Gajdar
TG Worms

1,850

21,4006,750 8,400 6,250

3,8505,250 3,500 4,900 2,40075. Annkathrin Brunner
TSV Bocholt e. v.

1,500

21,3508,450 7,350 5,550

4,0006,800 2,000 5,350 1,55079. Chiara Coppolecchia
TSG 1885 Neu-Isenburg

1,650

21,3506,850 8,100 6,400

4,6504,900 2,350 5,750 1,75079. Viola Titschack
TV Ober-Ramstadt

1,950

21,1507,850 6,950 6,350

4,4006,100 2,250 4,700 1,95082. Eva-Maria Grünwald
TuG Leipzig e. V.

1,750

21,2506,200 8,000 7,050

4,9005,000 3,150 4,850 2,15081. Michelle Kalinicenko
TSVE 1890 Bielefeld e.V.

1,200

21,0006,950 7,400 6,650

4,7005,400 2,350 5,050 1,95084. Malena Vieth
VfL Zehlendorf e. V.

1,550

21,1007,100 6,300 7,700

6,350 -0,306,200 1,700 4,600 1,65083. Emma Sontheimer
TSV Schmiden 1902 e.V.

0,900

20,9006,950 7,100 6,850

4,3505,600 2,600 4,500 2,50085. Maria Bechler
TSG Kassel-Niederzwehren

1,350



        04.06.2017, 21:07 - 6 / 13 - www.RSG.kobabe.de

     
    

  

(59) (96) (102)

(129) (40) (105)

(61) (68) (134)

(85) (81) (105)

(108) (74) (95)

(100) (98) (75)

(167) (24) (102)

(132) (28) (130)

(76) (137) (66)

(82) (111) (93)

(79) (96) (125)

(24) (63) (198)

(100) (115) (81)

(139) (35) (130)

(38) (144) (129)

(117) (93) (95)

(79) (126) (99)

20,9007,950 7,150 5,800

3,7506,000 2,500 4,650 2,05085. Selin Saylek
Post SV Nürnberg

1,950

20,7507,900 7,700 5,150

4,0005,400 2,400 5,300 1,15088. Merle :Zoe Wilske
Blumenthaler TV

2,500

20,8506,750 8,350 5,750

4,0505,450 3,100 5,250 1,70087. Marlene Foth
TB 1889 Oppau

1,300

20,6007,100 7,600 5,900

4,600 -0,305,250 2,350 5,250 1,60090. Kayla Zornhagen
MTV Geismar 1898 e.V.

1,850

20,6507,500 7,400 5,750

3,6005,300 2,800 4,750 -0,15 2,15089. Sophie-Maria Steinkühler
TuB Bocholt 1907

2,200

20,5006,000 8,700 5,800

4,5505,050 2,950 5,750 1,25092. Emiliy Hoyer
TSV 1886 Gera Leumnitz

0,950

20,5507,150 7,100 6,300

5,0505,400 1,750 5,350 1,25091. Sarah-Charlott Waschmann
Bremen 1860

1,750

20,4507,700 6,250 6,500

4,6005,650 1,700 4,550 1,90093. Jorna Sieh-Petersen
Rendsburger TSV 1859

2,050

20,4506,700 8,550 5,200

3,9005,000 -0,10 3,350 5,200 1,30093. Wiktoria Malinowska
TSVE 1890 Bielefeld e.V.

1,800

20,1507,650 7,150 5,350

4,0505,650 1,950 5,200 1,30096. Emily-Joelle Streubig
VfL Zehlendorf e. V.

2,000

20,4007,600 6,850 5,950

4,5505,700 2,000 4,850 1,40095. Leandra Ahlers
SG Platjenwerbe 1910 e.V.

1,900

20,1507,150 6,800 6,200

5,0506,200 1,600 5,200 1,15096. Theresa Schütz
TV Bretten

0,950

20,1509,350 7,850 2,950

2,600 -1,506,500 3,750 4,600 -0,50 1,85096. Jana Moltschanov
TV 1898 Münster

2,850

20,0508,650 6,150 5,250

3,5006,750 -0,30 1,800 4,350 1,750100. Eva Paul
SV Obertraubling

2,200

20,1006,500 8,400 5,200

3,150 -0,105,800 3,050 5,350 2,15099. Karina Bach
TV Lahr

0,700

20,0007,650 6,500 5,850

4,400 -0,355,950 1,750 5,250 -0,50 1,800101. Emilie Mathis
TV Rehlingen 1923

1,700

20,0006,900 7,200 5,900

4,8505,500 1,800 5,400 1,050101. Christina Welz
SF Höhr-Grenzhausen e.V.

1,400
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(64) (98) (139)

(161) (86) (66)

(147) (68) (102)

(68) (144) (99)

(153) (104) (68)

(95) (130) (90)

(150) (74) (99)

(100) (108) (123)

(92) (151) (85)

(76) (118) (138)

(97) (137) (90)

(123) (93) (120)

(85) (165) (81)

(158) (66) (130)

(139) (137) (71)

(123) (170) (55)

(100) (89) (156)

19,9006,100 7,300 6,500

4,6004,750 2,300 5,000 1,900104. Natalia Zacarias-Föhrding
TG Münster 1862

1,350

19,9507,850 7,100 5,000

3,4006,050 2,300 4,800 1,600103. Laureen te Laar
TuB Bocholt 1907

1,800

19,8007,800 6,150 5,850

4,4005,450 2,050 4,200 -0,10 1,450106. Meina Renziehausen
SG Platjenwerbe 1910 e.V.

2,350

19,8506,350 7,700 5,800

4,300 -0,055,100 2,350 5,350 1,550105. Sofie Boutov
Coblenzer TG 1880 e.V.

1,250

19,7007,300 6,400 6,000

4,5505,300 2,000 4,400 1,450107. Jennifer Bosch
Rope Skipping Club Stuttgart

2,000

19,7006,200 7,050 6,450

5,0004,950 1,350 5,700 1,450107. Alma Siggelkow
TSV Obernjesa 1922

1,250

19,5507,150 7,000 5,400

3,400 -0,205,500 2,400 4,600 2,200110. Neele Janßen
TG Münster 1862

1,650

19,7006,250 7,600 5,850

4,1005,000 2,250 5,350 1,750107. Coline Klenk
Tanz u. Gymn. Gr.Zimmern

1,250

19,5007,700 6,750 5,050

3,850 -0,105,550 2,150 4,600 1,300112. Lena Schult
TSV Schwerin

2,150

19,5507,400 6,000 6,150

3,6505,850 1,400 4,600 2,500110. Maria Badalyan
Kieler TB Brunswik

1,550

19,4506,800 7,200 5,450

3,3005,300 2,450 4,750 2,150113. Patricija Noela Skraustina
Gundelfinger Tschft.

1,500

19,4507,200 6,250 6,000

4,3505,850 1,250 5,000 1,650113. Lilly Baumann
VT Frankenthal 1898

1,350

19,1006,150 7,750 5,200

4,400 -0,604,850 2,800 4,950 1,400116. Anna Pinna
TUS Ricklingen 1896 e.V.

1,300

19,2507,500 5,550 6,200

4,1006,050 2,200 3,650 -0,30 2,100115. Nina Würker
Hanseturnverein Rostock e. V.

1,450

19,0506,800 5,450 6,800

4,6505,150 -0,10 1,600 3,850 2,150118. Alia Gura
SC Gr.-W. Paderborn

1,750

19,1006,500 6,250 6,350

4,7005,100 2,300 4,600 -0,65 1,650116. Lea Kanz
TV Bochingen e.V.

1,400

19,0507,150 7,250 4,650

3,7005,850 2,100 5,150 0,950118. Leonie Viola
TSG 1885 Neu-Isenburg

1,300
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(100) (154) (95)

(132) (142) (89)

(173) (128) (57)

(72) (131) (150)

(93) (124) (139)

(139) (111) (116)

(132) (120) (120)

(100) (98) (159)

(59) (115) (172)

(167) (93) (112)

(164) (108) (105)

(170) (151) (51)

(91) (126) (149)

(72) (155) (136)

(147) (79) (145)

(72) (142) (154)

(135) (123) (126)

19,0007,150 5,950 5,900

4,3005,400 2,200 4,350 -0,60 1,600120. Amelie Hübsch
SG Dahner Felsenland

1,750

18,9005,750 6,450 6,700

5,2504,950 -0,50 2,100 4,350 1,450122. Isabel Milchin
Coblenzer TG 1880 e.V.

1,300

18,9506,700 6,200 6,050

4,6504,800 1,900 4,850 -0,55 1,400121. Nicole Gloukhov
Coblenzer TG 1880 e.V.

1,900

18,9007,350 6,550 5,000

3,3005,550 2,100 4,450 1,700122. Lena Marie Karstens
Rendsburger TSV 1859

1,800

18,9007,750 6,350 4,800

4,1006,050 1,500 4,850 0,700122. Maxi-Kristin Tlusty
Hainsberger SV e. V.

1,700

18,8506,700 6,700 5,450

4,150 -0,105,350 2,050 4,650 1,400126. Judith Huthmann
TV Ober-Ramstadt

1,350

18,9006,500 6,850 5,550

3,3004,800 2,250 4,600 2,250122. Jessica Richmeier
TSV Graben

1,700

18,8507,950 6,800 4,100

2,0505,750 2,550 4,350 -0,10 2,050126. Aurella Schendziolek
SV Obertraubling

2,200

18,8507,150 7,100 4,600

3,7505,950 -0,30 1,900 5,200 0,850126. Chanthal Frank
Hainsberger SV e. V.

1,500

18,8006,050 7,000 5,750

4,1004,500 2,200 4,800 1,650129. Carolin Bleibler
TSV Schmiden 1902 e.V.

1,550

18,8006,000 7,200 5,600

3,7504,600 2,000 5,200 1,850129. Marie Kohlenberg
TV Eiche Horn

1,400

18,8007,450 6,500 4,850

3,8505,550 1,800 4,700 1,000129. Sonja Bußmann
TV Wattenscheid 01 - RSG

1,900

18,8005,900 6,000 6,900

5,0004,400 -0,05 2,000 4,000 1,900129. Julia Steiner
TV 1898 Münster

1,550

18,7006,350 7,450 4,900

3,800 -0,304,900 2,000 5,450 1,400134. Finja Steinmeier
TuS Friedrichsdorf

1,450

18,7507,750 5,900 5,100

3,8006,050 1,250 4,650 1,300133. Valeria Vidmer
Blumenthaler TV

1,700

18,5506,650 6,600 5,300

4,4005,450 1,750 4,850 0,900136. Marlicia Freundt
TV Schwanewede 1903 e.V.

1,200

18,6507,750 6,200 4,700

4,0005,950 1,550 4,650 0,700135. Mathilde von Bernstorff
VfL Zehlendorf e. V.

1,800
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(153) (104) (126)

(97) (104) (168)

(135) (133) (116)

(96) (167) (112)

(123) (162) (95)

(150) (137) (105)

(85) (89) (190)

(97) (174) (112)

(143) (122) (139)

(85) (104) (190)

(120) (150) (145)

(114) (180) (111)

(100) (189) (105)

(164) (137) (126)

(143) (111) (170)

(158) (189) (75)

(182) (83) (166)

18,5007,200 7,050 4,250

3,650 -0,605,450 2,350 4,700 1,200138. Julia Bossauer
SF Höhr-Grenzhausen e.V.

1,750

18,5506,200 7,050 5,300

4,1505,100 2,050 5,000 1,150136. Josephine Arnold
Chemnitzer PSV e. V.

1,100

18,3507,250 5,500 5,600

4,4505,350 0,900 4,600 1,150140. Alena Benikova
TV Heppenheim

1,900

18,5006,650 6,300 5,550

3,5005,100 1,800 4,500 2,050138. Michelle Stang
Rendsburger TSV 1859

1,550

18,2506,250 6,250 5,750

4,2004,850 2,150 4,100 1,550142. Leonie Renner
TV Ober-Ramstadt

1,400

18,3006,800 5,600 5,900

4,5505,700 1,350 4,250 1,350141. Lotta-Marie Warnke
SG Platjenwerbe 1910 e.V.

1,100

18,1507,200 5,350 5,600

4,5506,000 1,550 3,850 -0,05 1,050144. Amely Trampert
TV Rehlingen 1923

1,200

18,2007,500 7,250 3,450

2,4005,950 2,450 4,800 1,050143. Neele Mitsch
TV Heppenheim

1,550

18,0007,500 7,050 3,450

2,5005,900 2,050 5,000 0,950146. Maria Kerdemelidou
Blumenthaler TV

1,600

18,1006,450 6,650 5,000

3,8505,300 2,600 4,350 -0,30 1,150145. Theresa Antes
TV Heppenheim

1,150

17,8006,950 5,150 5,700

3,9505,650 -0,30 1,600 3,850 -0,30 1,750148. Charlotte Weinöhl
TG Worms

1,600

17,8506,850 6,100 4,900

3,4005,400 1,300 4,800 1,500147. Sofia Anastasia Wendler
TSVE 1890 Bielefeld e.V.

1,450

17,6006,050 6,250 5,300

4,3504,850 2,150 4,100 0,950150. Marlene Müller
TUS Ricklingen 1896 e.V.

1,200

17,7007,150 4,800 5,750

3,8005,100 1,400 3,700 -0,30 1,950149. Katrin Maier
SKG Sprendlingen 1886 e.V

2,050

17,2506,150 4,800 6,300

4,3504,550 -0,05 1,850 3,750 -0,80 1,950152. Patricia Wetter
TSV Ötlingen e.V.

1,650

17,5006,450 6,850 4,200

2,900 -0,605,400 2,550 4,600 -0,30 1,900151. Nicole Klink
TG Worms

1,050

17,1505,450 7,350 4,350

3,6504,450 2,600 4,750 0,700153. Shima Hauschke
TSV Schmiden 1902 e.V.

1,000
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(111) (155) (175)

(199) (133) (112)

(173) (165) (123)

(167) (144) (163)

(205) (162) (87)

(175) (144) (156)

(164) (128) (177)

(113) (158) (182)

(123) (124) (196)

(150) (181) (145)

(129) (191) (159)

(191) (72) (194)

(145) (195) (145)

(188) (167) (136)

(123) (191) (170)

(153) (158) (180)

(172) (187) (144)

16,9507,050 5,900 4,000

2,6505,700 1,750 4,150 1,350154. Fabiana Renker
TSV Mommenheim

1,350

16,7005,750 5,550 5,400

4,3004,850 1,400 4,150 1,100156. Gina Kirschnik
TV Schwanewede 1903 e.V.

0,900

16,9005,000 6,300 5,600

4,5004,600 -0,50 1,550 4,750 1,100155. Diana Pavljuk
TV Wetzgau e.V.

0,900

16,5004,800 5,600 6,100

4,6504,150 -0,30 1,500 4,100 1,450158. Laura Sophie Lenhardt
Berliner TSC e.V.

0,950

16,6506,000 6,150 4,500

3,500 -0,305,250 2,000 4,150 1,300157. Julia Bechtold
Gütersloher TV 1879

0,750

16,4506,050 6,450 3,950

3,2505,100 1,650 4,800 0,700159. Christine Reis
Gütersloher TV 1879

0,950

16,4505,650 6,150 4,650

4,0504,900 1,600 4,550 0,600159. Jeanette-Florence Thuy
TSG 1885 Neu-Isenburg

0,750

16,3506,800 6,550 3,000

2,250 -0,655,150 2,600 3,950 1,400162. Emilia Mohr
TSV Mommenheim

1,650

16,4007,000 5,700 3,700

3,000 -0,305,950 -0,50 1,050 4,650 1,000161. Anastasia Fedorov
BTS Neustadt

1,550

16,1006,750 4,750 4,600

3,8505,800 0,600 4,150 0,750164. Klara Klein
TG Münster 1862

0,950

16,2506,250 5,100 4,900

3,250 -0,155,000 1,700 3,700 -0,30 1,800163. Milla Jantzen
FSV Bentwisch e. V.

1,250

15,9006,400 4,600 4,900

4,3005,450 -0,05 1,300 3,300 0,600166. Laura Harders
SG Platjenwerbe 1910 e.V.

1,000

16,1005,250 7,650 3,200

2,0504,500 2,650 5,000 1,150164. Vendeta Iseni
TV Augsburg 1847

0,750

15,7506,800 4,750 4,200

2,3005,450 1,750 3,300 -0,30 1,900168. Michelle-Pia Schlee
TSV Schwerin

1,350

15,9005,300 5,500 5,100

4,5504,800 1,650 3,850 0,550166. Meltem Agir
SF Höhr-Grenzhausen e.V.

0,500

15,6505,850 4,850 4,950

2,7004,500 1,450 3,400 2,250170. Alicia Kramer
TSV 1909 Gersthofen e.V.

1,350

15,7006,200 5,700 3,800

3,0005,200 2,000 3,700 0,800169. Finja Victoria Wehmer
PSV Schwerin e. V.

1,000
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(205) (151) (150)

(180) (181) (139)

(205) (144) (156)

(186) (176) (153)

(191) (185) (130)

(161) (158) (190)

(117) (173) (202)

(170) (183) (172)

(158) (178) (187)

(194) (195) (139)

(123) (187) (196)

(197) (162) (177)

(188) (157) (187)

(175) (170) (187)

(145) (203) (179)

(182) (198) (159)

(149) (208) (154)

15,6005,500 5,100 5,000

3,9004,450 1,200 3,900 1,100171. Milena Sophie Lippmann
Chemnitzer PSV e. V.

1,050

15,6004,800 6,000 4,800

3,7003,600 -0,05 1,650 4,350 1,100171. Laura Niethammer
TV Bochingen e.V.

1,250

15,4005,350 5,300 4,750

3,6504,950 1,450 4,150 -0,30 1,100174. Lydia Schilling
USV Jena e.V.

0,400

15,6004,800 6,150 4,650

3,8004,150 1,700 4,450 0,850171. Jasmin Rzeznik
TSVE 1890 Bielefeld e.V.

0,650

15,2506,100 5,700 3,450

2,250 -0,104,700 1,550 4,150 1,300176. Nicole Fischer
FSV Bentwisch e. V.

1,400

15,3505,250 4,900 5,200

4,400 -0,104,300 1,450 3,500 -0,05 0,900175. Monika Grünwald
Schwerter Turnerschaft

0,950

15,0505,900 5,050 4,100

3,3004,950 -0,30 1,550 3,800 -0,30 0,800178. Nele-Marit Knüpfer
TSV Gera-Zwötzen e.V.

1,250

15,1006,900 5,400 2,800

2,0005,250 1,200 4,200 0,800177. Julia Beck
TV Wattenscheid 01 - RSG 

1,650

14,7505,150 4,600 5,000

3,6504,350 0,900 3,700 1,350180. Lea Pfeffer
TuB Bocholt 1907

0,800

14,9006,150 5,250 3,500

2,8504,950 1,500 3,750 0,650179. Nicole Bronsch
TV Erlenbach 1905

1,200

14,6005,050 5,600 3,950

3,2004,200 1,000 4,600 0,750182. Kim Sophie Sauerbaum
SG Platjenwerbe 1910 e.V.

0,850

14,6506,800 4,850 3,000

2,650 -0,405,200 1,250 3,600 0,750181. Violetta Becker
Rendsburger TSV 1859

1,600

14,6005,650 5,450 3,500

2,300 -0,304,300 1,850 3,600 1,500182. Alina Walgutski
TSV Graben

1,350

14,6005,300 5,800 3,500

2,200 -0,054,150 -0,05 1,850 4,250 -0,30 1,350182. Leonie Repasch
TSV Mommenheim

1,200

14,3505,450 4,300 4,600

4,0004,800 0,450 3,850 0,600186. Anthea Jacobi
TSV Obernjesa 1922

0,650

14,4006,400 4,100 3,900

3,3005,350 0,700 3,400 0,600185. Michelle Heit
Rendsburger TSV 1859

1,050

14,3006,300 3,300 4,700

3,5004,750 0,900 3,200 -0,80 1,200187. Lisa Ermisch
Blumenthaler TV

1,550
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(186) (197) (167)

(203) (193) (164)

(175) (193) (185)

(180) (184) (193)

(211) (170) (172)

(161) (174) (206)

(182) (167) (204)

(202) (201) (168)

(208) (201) (175)

(139) (131)

(179) (200) (200)

(175) (203) (199)

(193) (205) (181)

(195) (198) (200)

(199) (178) (207)

(209) (176) (208)

(182) (158)

14,1505,350 4,500 4,300

3,450 -0,304,550 0,950 4,050 -0,50 1,150188. Kim Marie Bartels
TV Heppenheim

0,800

13,9505,650 4,650 3,650

2,950 -0,154,900 1,450 3,500 -0,30 0,850190. Melissa Schneider
Gütersloher TV 1879

0,750

14,0004,900 4,650 4,450

3,4504,450 1,250 3,900 -0,50 1,000189. Lea Menke
TV v. 1912 Verl e.V.

0,450

13,8004,250 5,450 4,100

3,3003,600 1,200 4,250 0,800192. Lena Haller
TG 1859 Schwenningen e.V.

0,650

13,8505,500 4,950 3,400

2,8004,700 1,050 3,950 -0,05 0,600191. Luisa Komissarov
TSV Gera-Zwötzen e.V.

0,800

13,6505,450 5,500 2,700

2,2504,400 1,350 4,450 -0,30 0,450193. Nele Tombarge
Rendsburger TSV 1859

1,050

13,6506,100 5,350 2,200

2,200 -0,305,150 1,000 4,350 0,300193. Laura Twarz
TuS Friedrichsdorf

0,950

12,9504,750 4,200 4,000

3,0504,050 -0,30 1,100 3,400 -0,30 0,950196. Vivien Maaß
FSV Bentwisch e. V.

1,000

13,4004,950 4,200 4,250

3,700 -0,304,250 0,900 3,900 -0,60 0,850195. Angelina Grasmik
TV Wetzgau e.V.

0,700

12,7005,600 4,250 2,850

2,7504,900 0,700 3,850 -0,30 0,100198. Marina Efthigmoglou
Gütersloher TV 1879

0,700

12,8506,500 6,350

4,800 1,700 4,650197. Viktoria Burghard
TV Augsburg 1847

1,700

12,6005,200 3,650 3,750

3,6004,800 0,500 3,150 0,150200. Helena Fichtler
TSV Obernjesa 1922

0,400

12,6505,650 4,100 2,900

2,6004,750 0,900 3,200 0,300199. Maja Grimm
Rendsburger TSV 1859

0,900

11,9505,000 5,250 1,700

1,400 -0,304,350 -0,10 1,350 3,900 0,600202. Kanita Hodic
TSV Graben

0,750

12,2505,100 4,300 2,850

2,500 -0,304,200 0,950 3,650 -0,30 0,650201. Idana Marzier
Rendsburger TSV 1859

0,900

11,1505,450 5,700

4,900 0,900 4,800204. Amy Uterhardt
Berliner TSC e.V.

0,550

11,4504,700 5,300 1,450

1,450 -0,304,050 1,100 4,200 0,300203. Shengyan Ma
Berliner TSC e.V.

0,650
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(188) (185) (209)

(210) (144)

(195) (209) (205)

(111) (207)

(212) (205) (195)

(197) (210) (202)

(199) (182)

(204) (185)

(164)

10,5504,400 6,150

4,000 -0,50 1,800 4,350206. Anja Erdeljanin
Berliner TSC e.V.

0,900

10,8505,300 4,900 0,650

0,4504,400 0,900 4,000 0,200205. Melanie Steile
Hanseturnverein Rostock e. V.

0,900

10,4007,050 3,350

5,550 0,850 3,400 -0,90207. Melitta Lichtenberger
TG Worms

1,500

10,4005,100 2,900 2,400

2,0004,550 0,700 2,650 -0,45 0,400207. Ines Lefort
Gütersloher TV 1879

0,550

9,6005,050 1,750 2,800

2,300 -0,304,600 -0,30 0,800 1,850 -0,90 0,800210. Polina Dushin
TV Heppenheim

0,750

9,9503,250 3,650 3,050

2,8002,650 0,700 2,950 0,250209. Martyna Trzos
STEH KOPF! e.V.

0,600

8,5004,850 3,650

2,750 -0,604,000 1,500212. Norina Schmauz
TSV 1862 Friedberg

0,850

8,7005,000 3,700

2,6503,950 1,050211. Julia Beller
TV Erlenbach 1905

1,050

4,4504,450

3,4501,000213. Celine Nitsch
VfL 1990 Gera e.V.
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27,4508,500 8,600 10,350
17. Janna Hirsch

TSG 1885 Neu-Isenburg

27,7009,150 9,150 9,400
16. Alisia Makedonski

Gundelfinger Tschft.

28,3009,350 10,300 8,650
15. Michaela Raab

SV Obertraubling

28,40010,550 8,650 9,200
14. Stefanie Frank

TSV 1846 Nürnberg

28,8509,750 8,850 10,250
13. Veronika Link

Bremen 1860

29,10010,000 9,900 9,200
12. Helena Nerz

TSG Tübingen e.V.

29,30010,750 9,300 9,250
11. Lilia Batyrev

TSG Tübingen e.V.

29,4509,100 8,800 11,550
10. Jana Albrecht

TSVE 1890 Bielefeld e.V.

29,80010,900 7,200 11,700
9. Selina Höfler

TSG 1885 Neu-Isenburg

30,10010,950 9,250 9,900
8. Marina Ruf

TSG Kassel-Niederzwehren

30,3009,800 9,350 11,150
7. Clarissa Eichwald

TG Münster 1862

31,70010,200 11,750 9,750
6. Marina Lage

SSV Düsseldorf-Knittkuhl

31,80010,550 10,200 11,050
5. Emma Schunke

Turn-Klubb zu Hannover 1858

34,30011,050 10,700 12,550
4. Elisa Schnorr

TV Bretten

36,40013,250 11,250 11,900
3. Julia Abramova

TSG Tübingen e.V.

2. Elisaveta Dogotari

Turn-Klubb zu Hannover 1858

38,55011,850 12,350 14,350
1. Aleksandra Zapekina

Bremen 1860

37,35012,200 11,950 13,200



        05.06.2017, 14:59 - 2 / 7 - www.RSG.kobabe.de

    
    

  

25,4008,850 7,950 8,600
33. Isabel Gräbe

SSC Karlsruhe

25,4006,800 8,450 10,150
33. Johanna Häußler

TuS 1896 Meersburg

25,5509,350 7,350 8,850
31. Clara Berninger

TV Erlenbach 1905

25,5509,150 8,350 8,050
31. Franziska Gilch

SV Obertraubling

25,6507,400 8,950 9,300
30. Saskia Strucksberg

TV Bochum-Brenschede

25,9508,800 8,750 8,400
29. Emilie Beck

TV Wattenscheid 01 - RSG e. V.

26,1009,300 7,550 9,250
28. Maria Kaledenkova

1. VfL Fortuna Marzahn

26,1509,300 8,400 8,450
27. Melissa Meser

VfL Zehlendorf e. V.

26,4509,050 7,100 10,300
26. Sara Butt

TSG Tübingen e.V.

26,5008,500 8,650 9,350
25. Nicole Schäfer

TSV 1846 Nürnberg

26,5508,350 7,650 10,550
24. Elisabeth Heine

Ahrensburger TSV von 1874

26,6008,450 8,650 9,500
23. Katharina Braun

Bremen 1860

26,6508,950 9,500 8,200
22. Monika Gorbacev

SG PaSch Marzahn e.V.

26,7008,200 9,250 9,250
21. Anna Mitzinger

Gundelfinger Tschft.

27,1009,450 8,350 9,300
20. Nicole Linenko

TV Fechingen e.V.

27,2009,100 8,800 9,300
19. Hannah Lea Koss

VfL Zehlendorf e. V.

27,35010,350 8,000 9,000
18. Alina Sojcenko

TuG Leipzig e. V.
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23,4507,200 8,350 7,900
51. Kareen Hoven

TSV Bocholt e. v.

23,5007,900 6,100 9,500
50. Aristea Ntalla

Post SV Nürnberg

23,6507,350 7,850 8,450
49. Ariana Neitz

MTV Geismar 1898 e.V.

23,9507,750 7,900 8,300
48. Zuzanna Wala

TSG Kassel-Niederzwehren

24,0006,000 7,150 10,850
46. Monika Stefan

TV Rehlingen 1923

24,0008,100 5,700 10,200
46. Melina Kreyenbrink

TuB Bocholt 1907

24,0507,550 7,900 8,600
45. Sara Pacheco Constantin

TSV München von 1860

24,2507,650 6,750 9,850
44. Madita Siecksmeier

TSV Bocholt e. v.

24,4007,550 7,950 8,900
43. Paolina Schwarzstein

Turn-Klubb zu Hannover 1858

24,5008,050 8,250 8,200
42. Denise Maier

SKG Sprendlingen 1886 e.V

24,5507,400 7,900 9,250
41. Annika Stenzel

TV 1894 Isselhorst

24,6008,350 7,900 8,350
40. Nicole Dube

TSV Gera-Zwötzen e.V.

24,6508,850 6,750 9,050
39. Christine Farnik

Bremen 1860

25,1506,550 8,750 9,850
37. Jil Unbescheiden

Turn-Klubb zu Hannover 1858

25,1507,650 8,100 9,400
37. Natalie Prütz

SV Grün-Weiß Beckedorf e. V.

25,3008,950 8,550 7,800
36. Julia Niepsuj

VT Frankenthal 1898

25,3508,150 8,600 8,600
35. Emma Stegat

TG Münster 1862
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21,1007,050 7,300 6,750
68. Celine Reimer

TTS Dahner Felsenland

21,1507,250 7,150 6,750
67. Charlott Mara Lindig

Hanseturnverein Rostock e. V.

21,2007,400 6,000 7,800
66. Diana-Vasilina Syvous

Chemnitzer PSV e. V.

21,2507,500 6,800 6,950
65. Franziska Pritzkow

TSV Obernjesa 1922

21,4507,550 7,050 6,850
64. Vivien Bailman

SC Gr.-W. Paderborn

22,1007,500 6,950 7,650
62. Evelyn Kreber

TG 1859 Schwenningen e.V.

22,1007,050 6,800 8,250
62. Vanessa Leipholz

Bremen 1860

22,1508,100 8,150 5,900
61. Laura Paul

SV Obertraubling

22,3007,700 7,000 7,600
60. Franka Fischinger

TV Bochingen e.V.

22,4009,100 4,900 8,400
59. Sandra Vorrat

SV Obertraubling

22,8007,650 6,950 8,200
58. Amelie Heidrich

TV Lahr

22,9007,150 7,850 7,900
57. Stefanie Dahl

VfL Zehlendorf e. V.

23,0507,500 7,500 8,050
56. Laura Luisa Fleischmann

SG Bergmann Borsig e.V.

23,2008,000 7,400 7,800
55. Regina Gomer

TSG 1885 Neu-Isenburg

23,3008,700 6,050 8,550
54. Christina Frank

TSV 1846 Nürnberg

23,4508,600 7,250 7,600
51. Anna Kolesnik

TSV Mommenheim

23,4508,100 6,350 9,000
51. Pauline Willamowius

Hanseturnverein Rostock e. V.
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20,0004,200 7,550 8,250
84. Alina Bock

Bremen 1860

20,0005,550 7,450 7,000
84. Laura Elena Diedrich

Hanseturnverein Rostock e. V.

20,0506,600 5,400 8,050
81. Karine Saroyan

Rendsburger TSV 1859

20,0506,300 5,450 8,300
81. Zoe Klinger

TV Borken 1922 e.V.

20,0507,350 6,250 6,450
81. Julia Le

TSVE 1890 Bielefeld e.V.

20,1007,200 6,800 6,100
80. Isabel Kailus

Chemnitzer PSV e. V.

20,1507,400 6,300 6,450
79. Christina Nülle

SKG Sprendlingen 1886 e.V

20,2005,850 6,900 7,450
77. Leonie Riebel

TTS Dahner Felsenland

20,2007,100 6,300 6,800
77. Emili Freimann

TSG Kassel-Niederzwehren

20,4007,600 6,800 6,000
76. Anika Mohrholz

TSV Schwerin

20,4507,200 6,450 6,800
75. Anna Buß

TV 1894 Isselhorst

20,6007,400 7,500 5,700
74. Megan Kaimonoff

Gütersloher TV 1879

20,6506,750 5,550 8,350
73. Shirin Kiefer

TSG 1885 Neu-Isenburg

20,9006,100 7,050 7,750
72. Emma List

SF Höhr-Grenzhausen e.V.

20,9506,950 6,550 7,450
71. Diana Lichtenberger

TG Worms

21,0007,700 5,200 8,100
69. Nele Reinhardt

TV Ober-Ramstadt

21,0005,750 6,100 9,150
69. Franziska Mölle

TSV 1886 Gera Leumnitz
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17,4005,450 5,600 6,350
101. Ilayda-Selin Demir

TG 1859 Schwenningen e.V.

17,4005,600 6,450 5,350
101. Delia Borovskich

SC Gr.-W. Paderborn

17,4506,800 4,250 6,400
100. Nadia Le

TSVE 1890 Bielefeld e.V.

17,5006,500 4,050 6,950
99. Anna-Lena Dinter

TuS Friedrichsdorf

17,5505,800 5,650 6,100
98. Sophie Schnackig

TV 1898 Münster

17,8506,600 5,350 5,900
97. Bianca Benner

MTV 1817 Mainz

18,0507,000 5,000 6,050
96. Franziska Lechmann

TV Augsburg 1847

18,1007,200 5,050 5,850
95. Letizia Drogo

MTV 1817 Mainz

18,1506,200 5,850 6,100
94. Anna-Maria Gritzfeld

TV Augsburg 1847

18,2006,700 4,900 6,600
93. Alysha Stallmann

TV Borken 1922 e.V.

18,4505,200 5,850 7,400
92. Jessica Grünwald

TV 1894 Isselhorst

18,7506,200 4,850 7,700
91. Kira Marie Dürkopp

TV v. 1912 Verl e.V.

19,0005,750 5,100 8,150
90. Paula Giesler

TG Münster 1862

19,1006,900 4,600 7,600
89. Annika Einroos

Blumenthaler TV

19,2007,550 6,250 5,400
88. Lisa Weiß

Hainsberger SV e. V.

19,2506,950 6,000 6,300
87. Victoria-Celine Gräber

SC Gr.-W. Paderborn

19,3008,050 5,650 5,600
86. Pauline Eltgen

SF Höhr-Grenzhausen e.V.
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10,5002,850 3,350 4,300
117. Salomi Matsi

TV Erlenbach 1905

14,0004,350 4,500 5,150
116. Viktoria Heinz

Gütersloher TV 1879

14,4503,500 4,800 6,150
115. Shirin Drescher

TV 1894 Isselhorst

14,7004,650 4,350 5,700
114. Amelie Louisa Schönwälder

TSV Obernjesa 1922

15,2504,750 3,950 6,550
113. Sofie Praßl

TSG 1885 Neu-Isenburg

15,3004,800 4,350 6,150
112. Sarah Henkenjohann

TV v. 1912 Verl e.V.

15,7005,850 3,950 5,900
111. Jennifer Tietz

Rendsburger TSV 1859

15,9504,650 5,200 6,100
110. Vanessa Lippgardt

TSG Kassel-Niederzwehren

16,1005,450 4,300 6,350
109. Jule Sieh-Petersen

Rendsburger TSV 1859

16,3005,900 4,150 6,250
108. Vesna Thabita Dittmer

Rendsburger TSV 1859

16,9006,050 4,750 6,100
107. Elsa Zschoge

Hainsberger SV e. V.

17,0005,850 5,200 5,950
106. Marina Müller

Hainsberger SV e. V.

17,0504,900 5,200 6,950
105. Tara-Luisa Stecher

Hanseturnverein Rostock e. V.

17,3505,950 5,450 5,950
104. Jule Tombarge

Rendsburger TSV 1859

17,4004,750 5,300 7,350
101. Theresa Schicketanz

HSG DHfK Leipzig e. V.
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(1) (12) (2) (3)

(12) (3) (1) (5)

(4) (8) (4) (8)

(9) (1) (17) (1)

(3) (6) (16) (2)

(4) (9) (8) (6)

(6) (4) (6) (10)

(17) (22) (3) (7)

(10) (18) (7) (4)

(16) (2) (9) (20)

(17) (11) (5) (17)

(14) (5) (13) (17)

(12) (15) (9) (14)

(2) (6) (34) (8)

(14) (20) (11) (15)

(10) (23) (11) (13)

38,000
3,500 7,0002. Antonia Gindea

SC Potsdam Abt. RSG

1,600 7,500

9,100

38,650
1. Sandy Kruse

Bremen 1860

3,150 7,850

11,000

10,500

4,100 6,250

10,350

8,600

3,000

36,600
3,000 4,6004. Caroline Gruschwitz

SC Potsdam Abt. RSG

2,150 7,100

9,250

36,950
3. Neele Arndt

Berliner TSC e.V.

2,950 7,500

10,450

7,600

3,650 5,850

9,500

5,950

9,550

3,150 5,150

8,300

10,200

36,150
3,000 5,6505. Katharina Fedorov

TSV Spandau 1860 e.V.

3,000 7,450

10,450

36,1509,200
5. Sila-Asena Öztürk

TV Lahr

2,800 7,700

10,500

2,750 4,950

7,700

3,050 5,500

8,650

3,100 6,1002,450 6,300

34,750
4,400 5,7008. Joline Saupe

TuG Leipzig e. V.

2,150 6,800

8,950

35,9008,000
7. Viktoriya Usachova

TV Wiblingen e.V.

2,200 7,600

9,800

3,100 5,400

8,50010,100

3,150 6,050

9,200

34,150
3,400 5,15010. Katja Tschernych

TSV Bayer 04 Leverkusen

2,050 6,950

9,000

34,6008,650
9. Melanie Dargel

TG Worms

2,050 7,100

9,150

6,650

2,750 5,9002,600 5,050

8,550

3,950 5,500 -0,30

9,150

9,950

33,100
2,650 5,55012. Valerie Bauer

SKC TaBeA Halle 2000 e. V.

1,950 7,100

9,050

33,6507,000
11. Emilia Teljukina

OSC Bremerhaven

2,100 6,850

8,950

8,200

1,850 5,1503,300 6,050

9,350

2,050 4,950

7,000

2,300 6,050

32,650
1,700 3,10014. Oana Bran

Turn-Klubb zu Hannover 1858

2,950 7,850

10,800

33,0007,250
13. Lina Gigaja

Bremen 1860

2,100 7,000

9,100

4,800

2,950 5,600

8,5508,100

1,550 5,700

32,100
3,150 5,30016. Vanessa Müller

TSG Kassel-Niederzwehren

2,200 6,950

9,150

32,1507,150
15. Francine Schöning

SKC TaBeA Halle 2000 e. V.

1,800 7,250

9,050

8,450

2,550 5,900

8,450

2,500 4,650

2,450 4,600

7,050

6,000

9,000

2,600 6,000

3,600

2,700 3,950

8,550

2,900 5,100

2,650 4,800

7,450

2,350 5,950

8,300

3,050 5,250

8,300

4,050 5,750

9,800

3,200 5,500

8,700

4,150 6,050

8,750

3,350 5,150

8,500

3,750 5,150

8,900

2,450 4,800 -0,05

7,200

7,650

3,800 6,150

8,350

2,650 6,200

8,850

2,350 5,750

3,100 5,650

8,750

2,600 5,400 -0,50

7,500
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(21) (13) (25) (12)

(19) (19) (17) (26)

(7) (32) (21) (11)

(31) (16) (14) (22)

(27) (17) (21) (16)

(20) (27) (14) (27)

(21) (26) (23) (24)

(34) (10) (30) (24)

(25) (13) (20) (35)

(7) (33) (28) (20)

(30) (20) (29) (22)

(24) (24) (30) (29)

(29) (29) (19) (30)

(23) (29) (26) (32)

(35) (25) (27) (27)

(27) (34) (32) (19)

30,200
1,750 5,85018. Jo-Emma Reppenhagen

OSC Bremerhaven

2,250 6,550

8,800

30,8007,500
17. Luisa Jäckel

Turn-Klubb zu Hannover 1858

1,550 6,900

8,450

1,650 5,050

6,700

7,600

1,650

2,550 5,600

8,150

2,150 5,400

29,800
2,050 6,00020. Lea Pietruska

TSV 1846 Nürnberg

0,900 6,300

7,200

30,0507,900
19. Alisa Graf

TSV 1846 Nürnberg

2,500 6,800

9,300

8,050

2,700 4,450

7,150

-0,05

2,100 4,400

6,500

28,650
2,100 5,95022. Elena Bartczak

Kieler TB Brunswik

1,900 6,750

8,650

29,7007,100
21. Ivanna Gapalo

Bremen 1860

1,550 6,150

7,700

8,050

1,500 5,650

7,150

0,900 4,850

5,750

2,150 4,950

6,200

27,750
1,800 4,05024. Michelle Schäfer

SV Nettelnburg-Allermöhe

1,450 5,600

7,050

28,3006,450
23. Katrin Wilhelm

TV Lahr

1,400 7,050

8,450

1,950 5,100

7,050

5,850

1,950 4,500

6,450

1,850 4,6001,800 4,550

27,400
1,800 4,15026. Alina Sakun

TV Lahr

2,050 7,250

9,300

27,6004,100
25. Julia Blok

TV 1861 Ingolstadt

1,650 6,400

8,050

5,950

2,350 4,950

7,300

1,100 3,000

1,350 5,300

6,650

26,550
1,300 4,55028. Lana Stevanovic

VfL Zehlendorf e. V.

1,600 6,650

8,250

27,2506,500
27. Anastasia Constanze Thoß

TSV Schwerin

1,000 6,350

7,350

5,850

2,050 3,850

5,900

1,700 4,000

5,700

1,800 4,700

7,500

1,900

25,800
1,600 4,85030. Elisabeth Grasmik

SC Gr.-W. Paderborn

1,700 6,650

8,350

26,5505,650
28. Ekatharina Byela

TV Bochum-Brenschede

1,500 6,000

7,500

2,400 4,950

7,350

6,450

0,750 4,200

4,950

1,550 4,100

24,600
1,500 3,75032. Victoria Wagner

SC Gr.-W. Paderborn

1,800 5,900

7,700

24,9505,750
31. Julia Seldenreich

TB Germania Neulußheim

0,750 5,850

6,600

5,250

2,500 3,700

6,200

1,050

1,350 4,400

2,150 4,700

6,8504,800

4,600

6,250

2,900 5,050

1,800 5,700

7,550

2,750 3,300 -0,35

5,700

3,000 5,050

8,050

2,750 5,000

7,750

2,050 4,750 -0,60

6,350

3,000 5,400

8,400

3,050 5,100

8,150

1,200 4,300

5,500

2,050 5,450

4,850

6,750

1,350 4,700

6,050

1,450 4,600

6,050

2,600 3,800

6,400

3,800 -0,05
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(32) (28) (33) (31)

(26) (31) (35) (32)

(33) (35) (24) (34)

22,900
1,650 2,55034. Sofia Kampwerth

SC Gr.-W. Paderborn

1,800 6,200

8,000

23,9505,500
33. Dana Moser

TG Worms

1,400 6,050 -0,30

7,150

4,200

1,450 3,750

5,200

1,100 3,850

4,950

1,450 4,0501,650 4,750

22,3504,500
35. Chantal Cassandra Schlitte

TV Bochum-Brenschede

1,750 5,350

7,100

2,650 4,300

6,950

0,750 3,750

-0,30

6,100

1,550 4,200

5,750

0,800 3,050 -0,05

3,800
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(2) (1) (1) (1)

(3) (2) (2) (2)

(1) (3) (19) (3)

(8) (4) (6) (5)

(9) (5) (3) (19)

(6) (10) (4) (4)

(5) (6) (18) (11)

(14) (7) (14) (6)

(11) (13) (5) (16)

(4) (23) (12) (13)

(16) (14) (17) (6)

(17) (21) (7) (6)

(21) (14) (9) (9)

(18) (19) (8) (14)

(7) (12) (25) (10)

(12) (24) (9) (12)

(14) (8) (11) (24)

6,750

47,85011,750 11,650
2. Hanna Zernickel

TSV Schmiden 1902 e.V.

5,000

7,250

51,70012,050

6,250 8,3501. Margarita Kolosov

SC Potsdam Abt. RSG

4,800

14,600

4,650 7,650

12,300

5,200 7,950 -0,30

6,850 -0,50

41,55010,050 10,150
4. Alissa Pjatich

Bremen 1860

3,700

7,600

45,85013,250

4,150 7,7003. Daniella Kromm

TSV Schmiden 1902 e.V.

5,650

11,850

4,450 7,100

11,550

3,400 6,050 -0,60

8,850

3,650 6,550 -0,05

7,250

40,90010,450 10,850
6. Sonja Mazur

SC Gr.-W. Paderborn

3,200

6,250

41,1509,900

4,450 7,0505. Sophie Keller

TV Wiblingen e.V.

3,650

11,500

3,350 6,400

9,750

3,900 6,950 3,400 6,450

9,850

5,900

39,1509,300 9,250
8. Tatjana Volodko

1. VfL Fortuna Marzahn

3,400

7,100

40,40010,550

3,800 7,6007. Alina Kurilenko

Rope Skipping Club Stuttgart

3,450

11,400

3,950 7,000

10,950

2,700 2,750 6,700

9,450

2,900 6,750

9,650

6,950 -0,05

37,40010,600 9,400
10. Angelina Suchara

SV Preußen Berlin e.V.

3,700

5,350

38,3509,650

3,350 6,2009. Alexandra Treuer

TSV Bayer 04 Leverkusen

4,300 3,600 6,800

10,400

2,850 6,550

9,550

2,400 5,700

8,100

2,800 5,950

6,250

37,1009,200 9,950
12. Katharina Romanyuk

TSV 1846 Nürnberg

2,950

5,850

37,3509,250

2,950 6,40011. Lea Hoffmann

TV Lahr

3,400

9,350

2,400 5,900

8,300

2,800 6,300

9,100

3,250 7,000 -0,30

5,700

36,7509,000 9,650
14. Anabela Brodt

TSV 1846 Nürnberg

3,300

5,200

36,8508,400

3,800 5,55013. Hannah Heine

SKC TaBeA Halle 2000 e. V.

3,200

9,350

3,350 5,600

8,950

9,600

3,500 6,000

9,500

3,050 6,600 3,250

6,150 -0,05

36,4009,550 9,500
16. Sophia Geberovitch

TSV Bayer 04 Leverkusen

3,450

6,550

36,70010,250

2,850 6,80015. Julia Denich

TuG Leipzig e. V.

3,700

9,650

2,350 5,650

8,000

3,550

2,200 5,050

7,250

5,950

6,000

36,4009,300

3,400 6,75016. Karina Krutsch

TV St. Wendel e. V.

3,300

10,150

3,100 6,350

9,450

12,850

4,650 7,000

6,300

9,000

2,600 6,650

4,600 6,750

11,350

4,850 7,350

12,200

4,500 7,650

12,150

4,350 7,550

11,900

3,150 6,650

9,800

3,800 4,600

8,400

8,750

2,750 6,550

9,300

3,250 6,400

9,650

3,300 6,350

9,650

3,150 6,450

5,900

9,150

3,500 6,050

9,550

3,100 6,250

9,350

1,950 5,550

7,500
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(10) (27) (13) (15)

(13) (11) (26) (18)

(19) (9) (23) (21)

(20) (22) (14) (23)

(28) (20) (14) (20)

(26) (14) (21) (25)

(21) (17) (27) (27)

(30) (18) (22) (17)

(23) (25) (24) (28)

(24) (26) (28) (22)

(25) (28) (20) (26)

(29) (29) (30) (29)

(27) (30) (28) (30)

6,300

35,0509,700 9,300
18. Alina Oganesyan

Rope Skipping Club Stuttgart

3,400 2,650 4,300

6,950 9,100

3,150 6,150

6,000

34,5508,850 7,800
20. Michelle Auer

TV Fechingen e.V.

2,850

5,850

34,8509,450

2,950 6,75019. Aurelia Baba

SKG Sprendlingen 1886 e.V

3,600

9,700

3,600 6,400

10,000

2,5002,400 4,800 -0,05

7,150

2,600 5,200

6,050

4,800 -0,60

32,6506,850 9,250
22. Xenia Mauer

TV Fechingen e.V.

2,650

5,800 -0,05

33,7508,650

3,100 5,15021. Ena Delalic

TSV Bayer 04 Leverkusen

2,900

8,250

2,750 5,850

8,600

9,250

2,500 6,750

3,250 6,000

5,650

31,6508,400 7,100
24. Pauline Bitzer

Rope Skipping Club Stuttgart

2,750

5,400 -0,10

32,2507,200

2,850 6,50023. Vanessa Schäfer

TV 1861 Ingolstadt

1,900

9,350

2,650 6,550

9,200

7,350

2,100 6,250

8,350

2,150 4,950 1,450

5,250

29,7007,850 7,500
26. Elisabeth Wittwer

TV Dahn 1910 e. V

2,600

4,400

31,6005,700

2,950 6,10025. Daisy Criscuolo

Kieler TB Brunswik

1,300

9,050

2,050 5,700

7,750

2,100 6,150

8,250

2,200 5,300

5,100

29,6507,500 8,500
28. Leonie Wels

SKC TaBeA Halle 2000 e. V.

2,400

5,750

29,7007,600

2,700 4,95026. Emilie Weber

TSV Bayer 04 Leverkusen

1,850

7,650

1,550 4,900

6,450

1,400 5,350

6,750

2,700 5,800

7,200

5,050

23,1506,900 6,750
30. Sofia Frank

SV Nettelnburg-Allermöhe

1,850

5,200 -0,05

23,8506,700

1,400 4,80029. Leila Männl

TG Worms

1,550

6,200

1,000 4,650

5,650

1,450 4,950

6,400

1,400 5,350

0,800 3,750

3,150 5,950

8,550

2,400 5,500

7,900

2,550 5,050

7,600

2,100 5,850

7,950

2,450 4,900

5,500

6,950

2,900 5,700

8,600

2,050 4,550

6,600

2,550 5,150

7,700

2,200 5,000

4,550

0,650 3,200

3,850
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(1) (1) (3) (1)

(4) (2) (1) (4)

(3) (3) (2) (2)

(2) (4) (5) (5)

(6) (5) (4) (3)

(5) (6) (8) (6)

(7) (7) (6) (7)

(11) (11) (7) (8)

(8) (13) (9) (14)

(9) (15) (14) (11)

(10) (14) (15) (15)

(14) (8) (10) (19)

(19) (12) (13) (17)

(12) (16) (15) (16)

(16) (20) (11) (10)

(15) (17) (17) (13)

(22) (8) (12) (18)

11,917

4,300 6,150

3,900 5,867

9,767

2,700 5,334

3,550 5,800

9,350

3,900 6,150

2,550 5,267

7,817

3,450 5,650

12,167

5,750 7,584

12,750

5,950 7,500

13,450

6,600 8,217

14,817

5,700 7,050

4,950

3,600 6,334

6,550 7,867

14,417

9,200

3,350 5,517

8,867

12,017

4,750 6,184

10,934

11,134

5,250 6,784

12,034

4,200 4,250 6,550

35,4687,050 10,800 8,034
17. Nicole Oks

Lüssumer SV

2,850 3,100 6,484

9,584

5,700 2,750 6,400

37,1019,500 9,150

3,150 5,53416. Paula Niemann

Bremen 1860

3,800

5,434 3,250 5,367 -0,60

37,7189,484 8,017 10,050
15. Dascha Steiner

Turn-Klubb zu Hannover 1858

4,050

8,684

4,650 5,517

10,167

5,567 4,100 5,550

37,93410,067 9,650

4,200 5,26714. Anna-Lisa Haaße

TuG Leipzig e. V.

4,500

4,500 -0,60 4,150 6,467

38,1518,900 10,617 9,100
13. Jana Martin

TSV Bayer 04 Leverkusen

5,000

-0,60

8,867

4,500 5,034

9,534

5,650 3,750 7,050

39,2519,750 10,800

4,600 6,28412. Emma Louise Heim

TSV 1846 Nürnberg

4,100

6,834 3,500 6,817

39,45210,884 10,317 9,384
11. Adina Kükelhahn

Bremen 1860

4,050

10,884

2,800 6,584

6,534 3,300 6,717

40,08510,934 10,017

3,350 5,85010. Katharina Gerling

Bremen 1860

4,400

6,467 3,900 6,500

42,10111,167 10,400 9,600
9. Jenny Titov

TuG Leipzig e. V.

4,700

9,934

3,450 6,150

5,250 4,350 6,300

43,21710,150 10,650

6,000 6,0178. Anastasia Ginger

TSV Bayer 04 Leverkusen

4,900

5,950 4,900 6,184

44,76811,200 11,084 10,450
7. Anna Lisa Geberovitch

TSV Bayer 04 Leverkusen

5,250

4,250 6,150

10,400

7,100 4,550 7,267

47,06812,200 11,817

4,700 6,4346. Marlene Kriebel

TV Dahn 1910 e. V

5,100

6,300 5,000 7,734

50,11811,450 12,734 13,334
5. Anni Qu

TV Eschborn 1888

5,150 5,350 7,250

12,600

4,500 7,417

7,867 5,950 6,984

52,03514,717 12,934

6,000 6,2174. Viktoria Burjak

TSV Schmiden 1902 e.V.

6,850

7,017 5,600 8,117

55,91813,317 13,717
3. Julia Stavickaja

Bremen 1860

6,300

12,217

7,200 8,234

15,434

7,517 -0,30

6,434 6,550 7,950

56,25113,284 14,500

8,100 7,6172. Alina Diakov

TSV Bayer 04 Leverkusen

6,850

8,417 7,700 8,434

61,48516,117 16,134
1. Lea Tkaltschewitsch

TSG 1885 Neu-Isenburg

7,700

15,717
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(20) (19) (20) (12)

(17) (21) (22) (9)

(13) (22) (19) (20)

(18) (10) (21) (22)

(21) (18) (18) (21)

(aK) (aK) (aK) (aK)

5,050

7,050

3,700 5,467

3,000 4,700

7,700

2,000 4,167

6,217

9,817

3,550 6,717

6,134 4,550 6,767

43,66811,634 11,317 9,167
aK Anna Zlatopolskaya (a.K.)

TSV Bayer 04 Leverkusen

5,500 5,300 6,250

11,550

4,784 2,750 6,017

32,5518,534 8,767

3,300 4,90022. Annabell Göttsch

Kieler TB Brunswik

3,750

4,767 -0,30 4,050 6,734

33,2688,917 10,784 6,167
21. Marie Kussi

STEH KOPF! e.V.

4,450

8,200

3,550 3,850

7,400

2,000

5,500 2,700 5,400 -0,60

33,3009,950 7,500

4,100 4,05020. Lena Marie Mohr

TSV Mommenheim

4,450

5,050 2,700 5,150

34,4849,250 7,850 10,267
19. Andra Günnemann

TV Eiche Horn

4,200

8,150

3,050 4,067

7,117

4,834 2,950 5,450

34,9358,834 8,400

3,450 4,43418. Anastasiya Bobrova

TuS 1896 Meersburg

4,000

7,884

3,600



        08.06.2017, 18:18 - 1 / 2 - www.RSG.kobabe.de

       
    

  

 ,   g , , , ,

2. Julia Stavickaja, Bremen 1860 6,950 7,850 14,800

3. Viktoria Burjak, TSV Schmiden 1902 e.V. 6,700 7,450 14,150

4. Anni Qu, TV Eschborn 1888 6,450 7,450 13,900

5. Alina Diakov, TSV Bayer 04 Leverkusen 6,450 6,700 0,050 13,100

6. Marlene Kriebel, TV Dahn 1910 e. V 5,400 7,300 12,700

7. Anna Lisa Geberovitch, TSV Bayer 04 Leverkusen 5,500 6,300 0,100 11,700

8. Jenny Titov, TuG Leipzig e. V. 4,300 5,900 10,200

MK - Ball D E Abzug Wertung

1. Lea Tkaltschewitsch, TSG 1885 Neu-Isenburg 8,150 8,650 16,800

2. Alina Diakov, TSV Bayer 04 Leverkusen 7,400 7,800 15,200

3. Julia Stavickaja, Bremen 1860 7,100 8,000 15,100

4. Viktoria Burjak, TSV Schmiden 1902 e.V. 7,200 7,350 0,100 14,450

5. Anni Qu, TV Eschborn 1888 6,000 7,950 13,950

6. Marlene Kriebel, TV Dahn 1910 e. V 4,450 7,500 11,950

7. Anna Lisa Geberovitch, TSV Bayer 04 Leverkusen 4,500 6,150 10,650

8. Nicole Oks, Lüssumer SV 4,050 5,900 9,950

9. Emma Louise Heim, TSV 1846 Nürnberg 4,300 5,300 0,700 8,900
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2. Alina Diakov, TSV Bayer 04 Leverkusen 7,650 7,050 14,700

3. Viktoria Burjak, TSV Schmiden 1902 e.V. 7,250 6,850 14,100

4. Anni Qu, TV Eschborn 1888 6,550 7,250 13,800

5. Marlene Kriebel, TV Dahn 1910 e. V 5,150 7,450 12,600

6. Julia Stavickaja, Bremen 1860 6,700 6,100 0,600 12,200

7. Anastasia Ginger, TSV Bayer 04 Leverkusen 5,550 6,500 12,050

8. Anna Lisa Geberovitch, TSV Bayer 04 Leverkusen 4,350 5,350 9,700

MK - Band D E Abzug Wertung

1. Julia Stavickaja, Bremen 1860 6,600 7,000 13,600

2. Lea Tkaltschewitsch, TSG 1885 Neu-Isenburg 6,050 7,450 13,500

3. Viktoria Burjak, TSV Schmiden 1902 e.V. 6,100 7,250 13,350

4. Anni Qu, TV Eschborn 1888 5,800 7,100 12,900

5. Alina Diakov, TSV Bayer 04 Leverkusen 6,250 6,400 12,650

6. Marlene Kriebel, TV Dahn 1910 e. V 4,900 7,050 11,950

7. Anastasia Ginger, TSV Bayer 04 Leverkusen 5,200 6,450 11,650

8. Anna Lisa Geberovitch, TSV Bayer 04 Leverkusen 3,900 4,900 8,800
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1. Sandy Kruse, Bremen 1860 3,150 7,850 11,000

2. Oana Bran, Turn-Klubb zu Hannover 1858 2,950 7,850 10,800

3. Sila-Asena Öztürk, TV Lahr 2,800 7,700 10,500

4. Neele Arndt, Berliner TSC e.V. 2,950 7,500 10,450

4. Katharina Fedorov, TSV Spandau 1860 e.V. 3,000 7,450 10,450

6. Viktoriya Usachova, TV Wiblingen e.V. 2,200 7,600 9,800

SLK12 - Ball D E Abzug Wertung

1. Caroline Gruschwitz, SC Potsdam Abt. RSG 4,150 6,050 10,200

2. Katja Tschernych, TSV Bayer 04 Leverkusen 3,800 6,150 9,950

3. Antonia Gindea, SC Potsdam Abt. RSG 4,050 5,750 9,800

4. Viktoriya Usachova, TV Wiblingen e.V. 3,750 5,150 8,900

5. Valerie Bauer, SKC TaBeA Halle 2000 e. V. 2,650 6,200 8,850

6. Sila-Asena Öztürk, TV Lahr 2,450 6,300 8,750

6. Oana Bran, Turn-Klubb zu Hannover 1858 3,100 5,650 8,750

SLK12 - Keulen D E Abzug Wertung

1. Antonia Gindea, SC Potsdam Abt. RSG 3,500 7,000 10,500

2. Sandy Kruse, Bremen 1860 4,100 6,250 10,350

3. Joline Saupe, TuG Leipzig e. V. 4,400 5,700 10,100

4. Neele Arndt, Berliner TSC e.V. 3,650 5,850 9,500

5. Emilia Teljukina, OSC Bremerhaven 3,300 6,050 9,350

6. Viktoriya Usachova, TV Wiblingen e.V. 3,150 6,050 9,200
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1. Caroline Gruschwitz, SC Potsdam Abt. RSG 3,600 5,950 9,550

2. Sila-Asena Öztürk, TV Lahr 3,100 6,100 9,200

3. Sandy Kruse, Bremen 1860 3,000 6,000 9,000

4. Melanie Dargel, TG Worms 2,750 5,900 8,650

5. Antonia Gindea, SC Potsdam Abt. RSG 2,600 6,000 8,600

6. Katharina Fedorov, TSV Spandau 1860 e.V. 3,050 5,500 8,550


